161Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Buttweld
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

(mm)
OD SIZE
(mm)
WALL
(mm)
A
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
ESS90025 25 33.4 3.38 25 0.1
ESS90032 32 42.2 3.56 32 0.17
ESS90040 40 48.3 3.68 38 0.24
ESS90050 50 60.3 3.91 51 0.44
ESS90065 65 73 5.16 64 0.86
ESS90080 80 88.9 5.49 76 1.35
ESS90100 100 114.3 6.02 102 2.56
ESS90125 125 141.3 6.55 127 4.34
ESS90150 150 168.3 7.11 152 6.76
ESS90200 200 219.1 8.18 203 13.6
ESS90250 250 273 9.27 254 24
ESS90300 300 323.8 9.53 305 35.3
ESS90350 350 355.6 9.53 356 45.4
ESS90400 400 406.4 9.53 406 59.4
ESS90450 450 457 9.53 457 75.4
ESS90500 500 508 9.53 508 96
ESS90600 600 559 9.53 610 140